Early Support for Infants and Toddlers- ESIT program (B-3)
Family Resources Coordinators in NEWESD 101 Region
 

	Agency 
	NAME
	PHONE 
	Email

	Adams County:
	
	
	

	Columbia Basin Health Association
	Jennifer Kittelson
	488-5256
	JenniferC@cbha.org

	Spokane County:
	
	
	

	Center for Pediatric Therapy 
	Lily Dietzel 
	487-2958
	Lily.dietzel@spokanecpt.com

	Center for Pediatric Therapy
	Carly Freeman
	487-2958
	Carly.freeman@spokanecpt.com

	Center for Pediatric Therapy 
	Tamie Boyd****
	487-2958
	tamie.boyd@spokanecpt.com

	Center for Pediatric Therapy
	Amber Collins 
	487-2958
	Amber.collins@spokanecpt.com

	Center for Pediatric Therapy 
	Shelly Miller
	487-2958
	Shelly.miller@spokanecpt.com

	Center for Pediatric Therapy
	Candance Greene 
	487-2958
	Candace.greene@spokanecpt.com

	Children First Therapy 
	Shannon Hughes***
	828-8028
	Shughes@childrenfirstspokane.com

	Children First Therapy
	Emie Goates 
	315-5711
	egoates@childrenfirstspokane.com

	Children First Therapy
	Caitlin Sell
	315-5711
	cselle@childrenfirstspokane.com

	Joya  
	Cami Caryl
	326-1651
	Cami.caryl@joya.org 

	Joya 
	 *****Kristy Scheidt
	326-1651
	Kristy.scheidt@joya.org 

	Joya  
	Lindsay Tucker
	326-1651
	Lindsay.tucker@joya.org 

	Joya 
	Tara Harelson 
	326-1651
	Tara.harelson@joya.org 

	Joya 
	Rachel Miller 
	326-1651 
	Rachel.miller@joya.org

	Joya
	Susie Scarborough
	326-1651
	Susie.scarborough@joya.org

	SRHD
	MaLea Lindsey 
	324-1687
	mmlindsey@srhd.org 

	SRHD
	Denise Wright
	324-1651
	Dwright@srhd.org

	Stepping Stones
	*****Krystal Foree 
	818-5406
	Krystal@ssptherapy.com

	Stepping Stones
	Ky Beck-Gmeiner
	230-0218
	ky@ssptherapy.com

	Stepping Stones
	 Chelsea Bray 
	209-7429
	bray@ssptherapy.com

	Stepping Stones
	Kaely Santos
	389-4086
	Kaely@ssptherapy.com

	Stepping Stones
	Lindsay Messerschmitt
	209-7429
	lindseyfrc@ssptherapy.com

	Youthful Horizons 
	 *****Patti Franks 
	921-9798
	Pfranks@youthfulhorizonstherapy.com 

	Youthful Horizons
	Galadriel Imbler 
	921-9798
	GImbler@youthfulhorizonstherapy.com

	Youthful Horizons
	Amy Isakson 
	921-9798
	Aisakson@youthfulhorizonstherapy.com 

	Youthful Horizons
	Donna Ells
	921-9798
	Dells@youthfulhorizonstherapy.com

	Lincoln County:
	
	
	

	NEWESD 101
	Cindi Estelle 
	680-7748
	 Cestelle@esd101.net

	Tri-Counties:
	
	
	

	NEWESD 101 
	Cindi Estelle
	680-7748
FAX: 684-2819
	Cestelle@esd101.net                     

	Garfield & Whitman Counties: 
	
	
	

	Boost Collaborative 
	Sue Kreikemeier
Karen Nelson
	332-4420
	SueK@boostcollaborativewa.org knelson@boostcollaborativewa.org


                                                                                                          

	
	
	



